AMETEK®
Model RK
Deadweight Tester
❑ Accurate to +0.015%
❑ Optional DADT Doubles Accuracy
❑ Multiple Ranges
- 4 to 1614” H 2O
- 1 to 300 PSIG

Gravity 980.665 Gals cm/sec2 or user’s local gravity when specified.  H2O (water column)
models are calibrated to water at 68oF (20oC) but can be calibrated to water at 60oF.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RK PNEUMATIC DEADWEIGHT TESTER
Order Number Description
Range, Weight Set Type and Accuracy
1” H 2O Minimum Increment, 4” H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
RK-100WC- 4 - 104” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-100WC-1A 4 - 104” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-100WC-1B 4 - 104” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-300WC 4 - 314” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-300WC-1A 4 - 314” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-300WC-1B 4 - 314” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-600WC 4 - 614” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-600WC-1A 4 - 614” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-600WC-1B 4 - 614” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-1100WC 4 - 1114” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-1100WC-1A 4 - 1114” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-1100WC-1B 4 - 1114” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-1600WC 4 - 1614” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-1600WC-1A 4 - 1614” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-1600WC-1B 4 - 1614” H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
1 PSI Minimum Increment, 1 PSI Carrier & Ball Weight
RK-50 1 - 51 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-50-1A 1 - 51 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-50-1B 1 - 51 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-100 1 - 101 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-100-1A 1 - 101 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-100-1B 1 - 101 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-200 1 - 201 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-200-1A 1 - 201 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-200-1B 1 - 201 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-300 1 - 301 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-300-1A 1 - 301 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-300-1B 1 - 301 PSI, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
1 kPa Minimum Increment, 1 kPa and 2 kPa Carrier & Ball Weight
RK-200N 1 - 211kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-200N-1A 1 - 211kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-200N-1B 1 - 211kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-400N 1 - 411kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-400N-1A 1 - 411kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-400N-1B 1 - 411kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-800N 1 - 811kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-800N-1A 1 - 811kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-800N-1B 1 - 811kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-1200N 1 - 1211kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-1200N-1A 1 - 1211kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-1200N-1B 1 - 1211kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-2000N 1 - 2011kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-2000N-1A 1 - 2011kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-2000N-1B 1 - 2011kPa, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
Notes:
For low pressure applications (inches or cm H2O), the pneumatic tester is calibrated to give noted accuracies referenced to 20oC per ISA recommended practices.  Calibration to 60oF per AGA standards
is available on special order.
ORDERING INFORMATION
10cm H 2O Minimum Increment, 10cm H 2O Carrier & Ball Weight
RK-500CM 10 - 510cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-500CM-1A 10 - 510cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-500CM-1B 10 - 510cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-1000CM 10 - 1010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-1000CM-1A 10 - 1010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-1000CM-1B 10 - 1010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-2000CM 10 - 2010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-2000CM-1A 10 - 2010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-2000CM-1B 10 - 2010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-3000CM 10 - 3010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-3000CM-1A 10 - 3010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-3000CM-1B 10 - 3010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-4000CM 10 - 4010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-4000CM-1A 10 - 4010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-4000CM-1B 10 - 4010cm H2O, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
0.1” Hg Minimum Increment, 1” Hg Carrier & Ball Weight
RK-100H 1 - 112” Hg, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
0.01 Bar Minimum Increment, 0.01 Bar Carrier & Ball Weight
RK-2B 0.01 - 2 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-2B-1A 0.01 - 2 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-2B-1B 0.01 - 2 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-4B 0.01 - 4 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-4B-1A 0.01 - 4 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-4B-1B 0.01 - 4 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-8B 0.01 - 8 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-8B-1A 0.01 - 8 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-8B-1B 0.01 - 8 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-12B 0.01 - 12 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-12B-1A 0.01 - 12 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-12B-1B 0.01 - 12 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
20B 0.01 - 20 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
20B-1A 0.01 - 20 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
20B-1B 0.01 - 20 Bar, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
0.01kg/cm 2 Minimum Increment, 0.01kg/cm 2 Carrier & Ball Weight
RK-4M 0.01 - 4 kg/cm2, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-4M-1A 0.01 - 4 kg/cm2, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-4M-1B 0.01 - 4 kg/cm2, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-8M 0.01 - 8 kg/cm2, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy
RK-8M-1A 0.01 - 8 kg/cm2, stainless steel weight set, +0.015% accuracy
RK-8M-1B 0.01 - 8 kg/cm2, stainless steel weight set, +0.025% accuracy
RK-20M 0.01 - 20 kg/cm2, stainless steel weight set, +0.05% accuracy